CTC Series – Split Supply
Micro High Voltage Power Supply
C
T
C
 S
e
rie

C
T
C
 S
e
rie
s
© 2019 American High Voltage    www.ahv.com
Models Available (as of May 2019):
(Vin = 0 – 12 VDC)
CTC-1 0 – +/- 50 VDC  1 Watt   1 Vpp
CTC-2 0 – +/- 100 VDC  1 Watt   2 Vpp
CTC-3 0 – +/- 150 VDC  1 Watt   3 Vpp
CTC-5 0 – +/- 250 VDC  1 Watt   5 Vpp
CTC-8 0 – +/- 400 VDC            1 Watt   8 Vpp
CTC-10 0 – +/- 500 VDC  1 Watt   10 Vpp
CTC-15 0 – +/- 750 VDC  1 Watt   15 Vpp
CTC-20 0 – +/- 1,000 VDC  1 Watt   20 Vpp
CTC-30 0 – +/- 1,500 VDC  1 Watt   30 Vpp
CTC-40 0 – +/- 2,000 VDC  1 Watt   40 Vpp
CTC-50 0 – +/- 2,500 VDC  1 Watt   50 Vpp
CTC-60 0 – +/- 3,000 VDC  1 Watt   60 Vpp
Model Output Voltage  Range                             Power                       Ripple (max)
Page 4
C
T